Bilmarke
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Modell

Logan |, 06-13
Logan Il, 14-
Logan Il, 14-
Sandero |, 09-13
Sandero Il, 13-
Sandero Il, 13-
Sandero Il, 13-
Kubistar
Kubistar

Clio 11, 98-05
Clio 1, 98-05
Clio 11, 98-05

Clio lll Grandtour, 08-14
Clio Il Grandtour, 08-14
Clio Ill Grandtour, 08-14

Clio Ill, 05-14
Clio lll, 05-14
Clio Ill, 05-14
Clio lll, 05-14
Clio Ill, 05-14
Clio lll, 05-14
Clio Ill, 05-14
Clio lll, 05-14
Clio IV Grandtour, 13-
Clio IV, 13-
Clio IV, 13-

Kangoo Express |, 98-08
Kangoo Express |, 98-08

Kangoo I, 98-08
Kangoo I, 98-08
Modus
Modus
Modus
Modus
Modus
Modus
Twingo I, 93-07
Twingo I, 93-07
Twingo I, 07-15
Twingo I, 07-15

Typ
1.2 Sedan

1.2 MCV Miniflex

1.2 Sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 LPG Kombi-sedan
1.2 Stepway Kombi-sedan
1.2 TCE Kombi-sedan
1.2i-16V Miniflex
1.2i-8V Miniflex

1.2 LPG LPG Kombi-sedan
1.2i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.2i-8V Kombi-sedan
1.2 Kombi

1.2 TCE Kombi

1.2 TCE Kombi

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2i Eco2 Kombi-sedan
1.2i Kombi-sedan

1.2i TCE Kombi-sedan
1.2i TCE Kombi-sedan
1.2-16V Kombi

1.2-16V Kombi-sedan
1.2-16V Kombi-sedan
1.2i-16V Miniflex
1.2i-8V Miniflex
1.2i-16V Kombi

1.2i-8V Kombi

1.2 Eco2 E85 Kombi-sedan
1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Turbo Kombi-sedan
1.2 Turbo Kombi-sedan
1.2i TCE Kombi-sedan
1.2i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.2 Kombi-sedan

1.2 Kombi-sedan
1.2-16V Kombi-sedan
1.2-16V Kombi-sedan

Ar
.2009-.2009
02.13-
10.12-
.2009-.2013
.2013-.2015
.2013-.2016
01.13-
04.06-
08.03-
.2010-.2011
06.01-
09.98-
02.08-
02.08-
09.10-
06.05-

05.2009-.2011
.2006-04.2009
.2006-04.2009

07.08-
06.05-
05.07-
09.10-
01.13-
11.12-
06.15-
10.01-
08.97-
06.01-
08.97-
.2009-.2013

.2006-01.2008

.2011-.2013
.2011-.2013
05.07-
12.04-
05.96-
.2001-.2007
03.07-
03.07-

Filter

OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
OL289
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